
 

 

          

 

February 2022 services schedule 

Tuesday February 1, 2022 5:30 to 7:30 am Liturgy 

Friday 
February 4, 2022 

(Martyrdom of Abo Fam) 
8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Saturday  February 5, 2022 8:00 to 10:30 am Liturgy 

Sunday  February 6, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday February 8, 2022 5:30 to 7:30 am Liturgy 

Friday February 11, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Saturday  
February 12, 2022         

(Fr. Anthony Soliman) 
8:00 to 10:30 am Liturgy 

Sunday  
February 13, 2022         

(Fr. Anthony Soliman) 
8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Monday February 14, 2022 10:00 to 1:00 pm Jonah's (Nineveh) Fast 

Tuesday February 15, 2022 5:30 to 7:30 am 
Presentation of the Lord into the 

Temple 

Wednesday February 16, 2022 10:00 to 1:00 pm Jonah's (Nineveh) Fast 

Thursday February 17, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 pm Jonah's (Nineveh) Feast 

Friday 

February 18, 2022 

(Commemoration of 

Archangel Michael) 

8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Saturday  February 19, 2022 8:00 to 10:30 am Liturgy 

Sunday  February 20, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday February 22, 2022 5:30 to 7:30 am Liturgy 

Friday February 25, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Saturday  February 26, 2022 8:00 to 10:30 am Liturgy 

Sunday  February 27, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Notes: 

 Until further notice, all events require online booking. 

 February 12, 13 Liturgy   Remembrance of Fr. Anthony Soliman 

 Vesper prayers    every Saturday 7:00 to 7:30 pm 

 Tasbeha chants    every Saturday Starts from 7:30 pm 

 Prayers meeting (Feb.4th)  Friday 7:00 pm to 8:30 pm 
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